TABLES
Elements
01 March 2023
Price List
JUMP TO PRICING CLICK HERE
130
top >
top thickness >

	 Panel Color
	 Additional Options
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
Elements Conference
Rectangle
42 x 72 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4272REFX 179
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284REFX 196
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296REFX 212
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896REFX 236
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120REFX 274
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144REFX 354
48 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192REFX 472
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60120REFX 336
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144REFX 410
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192REFX 547
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240REFX 641
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296REFX 241
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896REFX 260
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120REFX 298

8830 10051 14105 14587 21970 22114
9759 11210 15563 15646 25622 25764
4136 4803 6521 6671 8563 8707
4151 4848 6754 6984 9304 9451
4683 5498 7441 7698 11193 11334
6310 7241 10722 11105 14704 14849
7704 8869 12286 12727 18121 18266
5168 6044 9518 9903 13706 13854
7100 8085 11581 11984 17186 17331
8340 9563 13615 14101 21480 21624
10634 12088 16438 16523 26496 26642
42 x 72 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4272ARFX 178
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284ARFX 194
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296ARFX 210
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896ARFX 233
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120ARFX 271
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144ARFX 351
48 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192ARFX 469
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60120ARFX 331
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144ARFX 404
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192ARFX 542
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240ARFX 635
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296ARFX 239
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896ARFX 257
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120ARFX 295

3
4
4
5
6
edge ordering code >
edge ordering code >
Note:  Transparent powder
coats not available
Elements Conference
Racetrack + Oval
Racetrack
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4284RAFX 184
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 4296RAFX 200
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4896RAFX 220
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48120RAFX 257
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144RAFX 338
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60144RAFX 385
60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60192RAFX 522
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 34" bases) ECSA 60240RAFX 616
42 x 84 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4284RAFX 213
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296RAFX 229
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896RAFX 244
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120RAFX 281
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48144RAFX 374
60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60144RAFX 466
60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60192RAFX 560
60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 60240RAFX 724
Oval
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 60120OVFX 270
60 x 144 Fix [(1) 34", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 60144OVFX 348
42 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296OVFX 213
48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4896OVFX 228
48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48120OVFX 257
48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 48144OVFX 342
60 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 60120OVFX 309
60 x 144 Fix [(1) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 60144OVFX 416
4050 5079 6295 6698 7742 7887
4103 5196 6509 6939 8629 8776

4
4
5
6
edge ordering code >
edge ordering code >
Note:  Transparent powder
coats not available
Elements Conference
Boatshape
+ Arc Boatshape
Boatshape
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4296BTFX 230
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 42120BTFX 266
42 x 48 x 144 Fix [(1) 26", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 42144BTFX 335
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48192BTFX 538
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48240BTFX 626
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296BTFX 254
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42120BTFX 290
42 x 48 x 144 Fix(3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42144BTFX 375
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(1) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 48192BTFX 530
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 24", (2) 18" bases] ECSC 48240BTFX 688
Arc Boatshape
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 4296ABFX 224
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 42120ABFX 260
42 x 48 x 144 Fix [(1) 26", (2) 20" bases] ECSA 42144ABFX 338
48 x 60 x 192 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48192ABFX 529
48 x 60 x 240 Fix [(2) 26", (2) 34" bases] ECSA 48240ABFX 615
42 x 48 x 96 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 4296ABFX 248
42 x 48 x 120 Fix (2 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42120ABFX 284
42 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 18" bases) ECSC 42144ABFX 374

	 Additional Options
1
2
3
4
4
5
6
Elements Conference
Video Conference
+ Arc Video Conference
Video Conference
36 x 48 x 96 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 3696VCFX 212
36 x 48 x 120 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 36120VCFX 245
36 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 36144VCFX 326
48 x 60 x 120 Fix [(1) 26", (1) 34" bases) ECSA 48120VCFX 305
48 x 60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144VCFX 382
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192VCFX 510
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48240VCFX 594
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48192VCFX 548
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48240VCFX 702
Arc Video Conference
36 x 48 x 96 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 3696AVFX 211
36 x 48 x 120 Fix [(1) 20", (1) 26" bases] ECSA 36120AVFX 244
36 x 48 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 20" bases) ECSA 36144AVFX 324
48 x 60 x 120 Fix [(1) 26", (1) 34" bases] ECSA 48120AVFX 303
48 x 60 x 144 Fix (3 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48144AVFX 379
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48192AVFX 506
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 26" bases) ECSA 48240AVFX 589
48 x 60 x 192 Fix (3 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48192AVFX 544
48 x 60 x 240 Fix (4 ea. 24" bases) ECSC 48240AVFX 700
4111 5221 6917 7212 9147 9295